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Wettkampf 21 - 200m Brust weiblich
Jahrgang 2014
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Alexia Lichtenwaldt 2014 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 03:59,51 177

  100m: 01:57,29 (01:57,29) | 200m: 03:59,51 (02:02,22)
2. Nola Butscheike 2014 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 04:02,26 171

  100m: 01:55,90 (01:55,90) | 200m: 04:02,26 (02:06,36)
3. Natalie Löwenstein 2014 SG Rhein-Mosel 04:03,75 168

  100m: 01:59,17 (01:59,17) | 200m: 04:03,75 (02:04,58)

Jugend D
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Louisa Bauer 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:29,92 263

  100m: 01:43,37 (01:43,37) | 200m: 03:29,92 (01:46,55)
2. Laura Wagner 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:30,49 261

  100m: 01:44,02 (01:44,02) | 200m: 03:30,49 (01:46,47)
3. Lena Hermes 2012 Flipper Gerolstein 04:05,60 164

  100m: 02:01,47 (02:01,47) | 200m: 04:05,60 (02:04,13)
4. Tara Lotte Hausmann 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 04:09,98 156

  100m: 02:03,03 (02:03,03) | 200m: 04:09,98 (02:06,95)
5. Charmaine Sindorf 2013 SG Westerwald 04:32,85 119

  100m: 02:11,87 (02:11,87) | 200m: 04:32,85 (02:20,98)

abgemeldet
Eva Gensty 2012 TV 08 Baumbach e.V.

Jugend C
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Martha Luise Blum 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:59,88 418

  100m: 01:26,07 (01:26,07) | 200m: 02:59,88 (01:33,81)
2. Sina Gensty 2010 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 03:11,37 347

  100m: 01:32,12 (01:32,12) | 200m: 03:11,37 (01:39,25)
3. Loreena Tonkaboni 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:22,70 292

  100m: 01:38,60 (01:38,60) | 200m: 03:22,70 (01:44,10)
4. Sofi Zupanjac 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:42,12 222

  100m: 01:49,25 (01:49,25) | 200m: 03:42,12 (01:52,87)

abgemeldet
Kim Lucy Hausmann 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel

Jugend B
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Tamina Klöckener 2009 SG Rhein-Sieg 03:02,03 404

  100m: 01:28,81 (01:28,81) | 200m: 03:02,03 (01:33,22)
2. Anna-Sophie Diederich 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:14,11 333

  100m: 01:34,45 (01:34,45) | 200m: 03:14,11 (01:39,66)
3. Melina Korres 2008 Flipper Gerolstein 03:22,76 292

  100m: 01:38,88 (01:38,88) | 200m: 03:22,76 (01:43,88)
4. Laura Marie von Mering 2009 SG Rhein-Sieg 03:35,36 243

  100m: 01:42,52 (01:42,52) | 200m: 03:35,36 (01:52,84)
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Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 

abgemeldet
Eva-Sofie Lichter 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel

Jugend A
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Carlotta Wallerius 2006 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:54,25 460

  100m: 01:24,47 (01:24,47) | 200m: 02:54,25 (01:29,78)
2. Emelie Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 03:07,03 372

  100m: 01:27,66 (01:27,66) | 200m: 03:07,03 (01:39,37)
3. Nele Heller 2007 SG Rhein-Sieg 03:09,06 360

  100m: 01:31,73 (01:31,73) | 200m: 03:09,06 (01:37,33)
4. Frieda Limbach 2006 SG Rhein-Sieg 03:21,37 298

  100m: 01:36,53 (01:36,53) | 200m: 03:21,37 (01:44,84)
5. Jule Sünnen 2007 Flipper Gerolstein 03:28,44 269

  100m: 01:38,50 (01:38,50) | 200m: 03:28,44 (01:49,94)

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Thea Lehmann 2002 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:40,64 587

  100m: 01:17,73 (01:17,73) | 200m: 02:40,64 (01:22,91)
2. Carlotta Wallerius 2006 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:54,25 460

  100m: 01:24,47 (01:24,47) | 200m: 02:54,25 (01:29,78)
3. Anna-Sophia Krause 2005 SG Rhein-Sieg 02:58,10 431

  100m: 01:26,36 (01:26,36) | 200m: 02:58,10 (01:31,74)
4. Martha Luise Blum 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:59,88 418

  100m: 01:26,07 (01:26,07) | 200m: 02:59,88 (01:33,81)
5. Tamina Klöckener 2009 SG Rhein-Sieg 03:02,03 404

  100m: 01:28,81 (01:28,81) | 200m: 03:02,03 (01:33,22)
6. Emelie Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 03:07,03 372

  100m: 01:27,66 (01:27,66) | 200m: 03:07,03 (01:39,37)
7. Nele Heller 2007 SG Rhein-Sieg 03:09,06 360

  100m: 01:31,73 (01:31,73) | 200m: 03:09,06 (01:37,33)
8. Sina Gensty 2010 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 03:11,37 347

  100m: 01:32,12 (01:32,12) | 200m: 03:11,37 (01:39,25)
9. Anna-Sophie Diederich 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:14,11 333

  100m: 01:34,45 (01:34,45) | 200m: 03:14,11 (01:39,66)
10. Lea Celine Naruschat 2003 SG Rhein-Sieg 03:16,89 319

  100m: 01:34,35 (01:34,35) | 200m: 03:16,89 (01:42,54)
11. Frieda Limbach 2006 SG Rhein-Sieg 03:21,37 298

  100m: 01:36,53 (01:36,53) | 200m: 03:21,37 (01:44,84)
12. Loreena Tonkaboni 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:22,70 292

  100m: 01:38,60 (01:38,60) | 200m: 03:22,70 (01:44,10)
13. Melina Korres 2008 Flipper Gerolstein 03:22,76 292

  100m: 01:38,88 (01:38,88) | 200m: 03:22,76 (01:43,88)
14. Gianna Kaiser 2004 Flipper Gerolstein 03:27,41 273

  100m: 01:39,31 (01:39,31) | 200m: 03:27,41 (01:48,10)
15. Janina Kasimir 2002 SG Rhein-Sieg 03:27,89 271

  100m: 01:39,95 (01:39,95) | 200m: 03:27,89 (01:47,94)
16. Jule Sünnen 2007 Flipper Gerolstein 03:28,44 269

  100m: 01:38,50 (01:38,50) | 200m: 03:28,44 (01:49,94)
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Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
17. Louisa Bauer 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:29,92 263

  100m: 01:43,37 (01:43,37) | 200m: 03:29,92 (01:46,55)
18. Laura Wagner 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:30,49 261

  100m: 01:44,02 (01:44,02) | 200m: 03:30,49 (01:46,47)
19. Laura Marie von Mering 2009 SG Rhein-Sieg 03:35,36 243

  100m: 01:42,52 (01:42,52) | 200m: 03:35,36 (01:52,84)
20. Sofi Zupanjac 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:42,12 222

  100m: 01:49,25 (01:49,25) | 200m: 03:42,12 (01:52,87)
21. Alexia Lichtenwaldt 2014 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 03:59,51 177

  100m: 01:57,29 (01:57,29) | 200m: 03:59,51 (02:02,22)
22. Nola Butscheike 2014 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 04:02,26 171

  100m: 01:55,90 (01:55,90) | 200m: 04:02,26 (02:06,36)
23. Natalie Löwenstein 2014 SG Rhein-Mosel 04:03,75 168

  100m: 01:59,17 (01:59,17) | 200m: 04:03,75 (02:04,58)
24. Lena Hermes 2012 Flipper Gerolstein 04:05,60 164

  100m: 02:01,47 (02:01,47) | 200m: 04:05,60 (02:04,13)
25. Tara Lotte Hausmann 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 04:09,98 156

  100m: 02:03,03 (02:03,03) | 200m: 04:09,98 (02:06,95)
26. Charmaine Sindorf 2013 SG Westerwald 04:32,85 119

  100m: 02:11,87 (02:11,87) | 200m: 04:32,85 (02:20,98)
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